
purzel fold
The foldable fall protection mat

Bedside mat to intercept falling out of the bed.

The advantages of purzel fold of aks pura
• positioning in front of the bed
• high-quality PU foam
• three-piece, foldable, with Velcro fastener
• space-saving to fold and store
• inkoair® cover, impermeable to liquids
• grips on the side

Technical Data
Size (W/L/H) 60 x 190 x 5 cm
Size folded (W/L/H) 60 x 63 x 15 cm
Weight 1,5 kg
PU foam
Room weight 22 kg/m
Manor hardness 4.8 kPa
Density 22 kg/m

Order numbers
purzel fold - 4010024

purzel fold is sold using the puracare 
brand of aks pura GmbH, Germany.

ak
s A

kt
ue

lle
 K

ra
nk

en
p�

 e
ge

 S
ys

te
m

e 
Gm

bH
 .  

An
tw

er
pe

ne
r S

tr.
 6

 .  
D

-5
38

42
 Tr

oi
sd

or
f .

 G
er

m
an

y

Ph
on

e 
+4

9 
22

 4
1/

94
 7

4 
0 

. F
ax

 +
49

 2
2 

41
/9

4 
74

 8
8 

. a
ks

@
ak

s.d
e 

. w
w

w
.a

ks
.d

e

D
at

e:
 0

4/
20

20
 –

 W
e 

re
se

rv
e 

th
e 

rig
ht

 to
 m

ak
e 

te
ch

ni
ca

l c
ha

ng
es

 to
 o

ur
pr

od
uc

ts
 a

s w
el

l a
s c

ol
ou

r d
ev

ia
tio

ns
 a

nd
 p

rin
tin

g 
er

ro
rs

.
D

at
e:

 0
4/

20
20

 –
 W

e 
re

se
rv

e 
th

e 
rig

ht
 to

 m
ak

e 
te

ch
ni

ca
l c

ha
ng

es
 to

 o
ur

D
at

e:
 0

4/
20

20
 –

 W
e 

re
se

rv
e 

th
e 

rig
ht

 to
 m

ak
e 

te
ch

ni
ca

l c
ha

ng
es

 to
 o

ur


